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posciel 2-czesciowa 120x90cm (zigzag)

Cena

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Producent

Opis produktu
Posciel 2-czesciowa
W zestawie:

- posciel na kotdre 120x90cm
- posciel na poduszke 60x40cm

Sktad surowcowy:
bawetna

WYPRODUKOWANO W POLSCE.

34,99 zt

3 dni
P100135-49
P100135-49
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